

Zoo Pathway Permanent Repair (#8288163)

Owner: Racine WI, City of

Solicitor: Racine WI, City of

09/28/2022 02:00 PM CDT

					C.W. Purpero, Inc		Payne & Dolan, Inc.		Drax Inc.		A.W. Oakes & Son, Inc.		Michels Foundations, Division of Michels	
Line Item	Item Code	Item Description	UoffM	Qty	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
1	1	MOBILIZATION/DEMOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$44,000.00	\$44,000.00	\$105,000.00	\$105,000.00	\$200,550.00	\$200,550.00	\$198,000.00	\$198,000.00	\$51,988.80	\$51,988.80
2	2	SITE PREPARATION AND DEMOLITION	LS	1	\$48,000.00	\$48,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$148,000.00	\$148,000.00	\$39,000.00	\$39,000.00	\$47,567.05	\$47,567.05
3	3	EROSION CONTROL	LS	1	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$7,200.00	\$7,200.00	\$33,117.33	\$33,117.33
4	4	BASE AGGREGATE DENSE 3/4-INCH	TON	140	\$95.00	\$13,300.00	\$60.00	\$8,400.00	\$30.00	\$4,200.00	\$48.00	\$6,720.00	\$65.81	\$9,213.40
5	5	BASE AGGREGATE DENSE 1-1/4-INCH	TON	150	\$43.00	\$6,450.00	\$60.00	\$9,000.00	\$30.00	\$4,500.00	\$55.00	\$8,250.00	\$90.91	\$13,636.50
6	6	LANDSCAPE STONE WALL	VSF	658	\$136.00	\$89,488.00	\$250.00	\$164,500.00	\$125.00	\$82,250.00	\$190.00	\$125,020.00	\$192.14	\$126,428.12
7	7	CORE STONE (WISDOT OPEN GRADED)	TON	170	\$75.00	\$12,750.00	\$68.00	\$11,560.00	\$40.00	\$6,800.00	\$55.00	\$9,350.00	\$58.60	\$9,962.00
8	8	FILTER STONE (WISDOT HEAVY RIP RAP)	TON	2190	\$87.00	\$190,530.00	\$84.00	\$183,960.00	\$90.50	\$198,195.00	\$86.00	\$188,340.00	\$108.15	\$236,848.50
9	9	ARMOR STONE	TON	2260	\$101.00	\$228,260.00	\$90.00	\$203,400.00	\$95.00	\$214,700.00	\$215.00	\$485,900.00	\$133.77	\$302,320.20
10	10	SAND	CY	78	\$103.00	\$8,034.00	\$102.00	\$7,956.00	\$30.00	\$2,340.00	\$50.00	\$3,900.00	\$106.94	\$8,341.32
11	11	PLACE EXCAVATED SAND ON REVETMENT	CY	1972	\$32.00	\$63,104.00	\$20.00	\$39,440.00	\$5.00	\$9,860.00	\$22.00	\$43,384.00	\$3.11	\$6,132.92
12	12	GEOTEXTILE	SY	500	\$10.00	\$5,000.00	\$4.50	\$2,250.00	\$5.85	\$2,925.00	\$20.00	\$10,000.00	\$4.92	\$2,460.00
13	13	TOPSOIL, SEED, FERTILIZER, AND EROSION MAT	CY	30	\$360.00	\$10,800.00	\$75.00	\$2,250.00	\$8.00	\$240.00	\$350.00	\$10,500.00	\$107.60	\$3,228.00
14	14	NATIVE UPLAND SEEDING	SY	670	\$18.00	\$12,060.00	\$6.50	\$4,355.00	\$25.00	\$16,750.00	\$13.00	\$8,710.00	\$34.05	\$22,813.50
15	15	DUNE GRASS PLUG PLANTING	SY	820	\$29.00	\$23,780.00	\$49.50	\$40,590.00	\$20.39	\$16,719.80	\$75.00	\$61,500.00	\$36.48	\$29,913.60
16	16	ASPHALT PAVING AND OVERLAY	SY	1060	\$35.00	\$37,100.00	\$33.50	\$35,510.00	\$37.54	\$39,792.40	\$58.00	\$61,480.00	\$40.73	\$43,173.80
17	17	METAL RAILINGS	LF	38	\$340.00	\$12,920.00	\$350.00	\$13,300.00	\$240.00	\$9,120.00	\$350.00	\$13,300.00	\$547.18	\$20,792.84
18	18	CONCRETE PAVING, STAIRS, AND ACCESS RAMP	LS	1	\$205,000.00	\$205,000.00	\$215,000.00	\$215,000.00	\$192,000.00	\$192,000.00	\$110,000.00	\$110,000.00	\$383,000.00	\$383,000.00
19	19	SITE RESTORATION	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$87,642.02	\$87,642.02
Base Bid Total:					\$1,025,076.00		\$1,162,471.00		\$1,168,942.20		\$1,415,554.00		\$1,438,579.90	